3"TAPPA CHALLENGE SGS del 25-06-2019

CLASSIFICA Singola Finale Gener. 3° Categoria Netto Stableford - 1° Giro

martedi 25 giugno 2019 18.24.36
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Clas. Giocatore

Club

Hcp

Totale

10
2
30
40

6°
70
g°
9°

10°

14°
15°

17°

21°

25°

27°
28°
29°
30°

32°
33°

BENAZZO MARTINA
ESU VALENTINA
RUSSO FRANCESCO
BOCCI CLAUDIO
PANICCIA MAURIZIO

DE MARIA RAFFAELE
VENERUCCI LOREDANA
STIRPE ANGELO
RANUCCI ALESSIO

DE LUCA RAFFAELE
CHELI VANDA
D'AMBROSIO SILVIO
D'ONOFRIO ENRICO
TRINCA GIORGIO

DI VIRGILIO MARTA
SERANI GIUSTINO

ESU LORENZO

VISANI VALENTINA
ROCCHI ALESSIO
MORUZZI GIANCARLO
TROTTA CIRO

PERNA MAURIZIO
VALENTE GIUSEPPE
MAGINI MARCO

ALESSI LUCIA

ALBERINI ALESSANDRO
CASETTI FABIO (RH)
SALVATORE LUCA
BARBARO ROCCO
ANCONA MARCO

LO FIEGO VITO

FEDELI ALESSANDRO
CORTESE GIANFRANCO
ARESU ALESSIO CARLO
D'ONOFRIO RENATO
COCCIOLO GIUSEPPE

ARCHI CLAUDIO
ARCHI CLAUDIO
ARCHI CLAUDIO
ARCHI CLAUDIO
ARCHI CLAUDIO
FIORANELLO
ARCHI CLAUDIO
ARCHI CLAUDIO
ARCHI CLAUDIO
ARCHI CLAUDIO
ARCHI CLAUDIO
ARCHI CLAUDIO
ARCHI CLAUDIO
ARCHI CLAUDIO
ARCHI CLAUDIO
FIORANELLO
ARCHI CLAUDIO
ARCHI CLAUDIO
FIORANELLO
ARCHI CLAUDIO
ARCHI CLAUDIO
ARCHI CLAUDIO
ARCHI CLAUDIO
ARCHI CLAUDIO
FIUGGI 1928
ARCHI CLAUDIO
ARCHI CLAUDIO
FIORANELLO
ARCHI CLAUDIO
ARCHI CLAUDIO
ARCHI CLAUDIO
FIORANELLO
ARCHI CLAUDIO
ARCHI CLAUDIO
ARCHI CLAUDIO
ARCHI CLAUDIO

42JL
35JL
35

418
32S
39

30SL
37S
37

40 S
30SL
418
328
39S
39 L
31S
34

25 L
40

33S
29S8
27S
30S
30S
36SL
36S
26 S
39S
37S
33S
258
26 S
37S
38J

31S
30S

FIORANELLO GOLF CLUB S.S.D.AR.L.

44
42
40
39
39
38
37
36
34
33
33
33
33
32
31
31
30
30
30
30
29
29
29
29
28
28
27
26
24
23
23
20
N.R.
N.R.
N.R.
N.P.




